forty 
thousand 
per month  

From start 
of work to 
completion 

of work 

3. Graduate 
Engineer 

or 
Diploma 

Engineer(C
ivil / 

Electrical / 
Mechanical 
Engineerin

g) 

Project/Site 
Engineer 

5 
or 
10 

respectively 

1+1 
nos. 

Rs. 
25,000/- 
per 
month 
per 
person 

Rs. twenty 
five 

thousand 
per month 
per person 

From start 
of work to 
completion 
of civil or 
electrical 

component 
of work 

4. Graduate 
Engineer 

(Civil / 
Electrical 

Engineerin
g) 

Project 
Planning/ 
Quality 
/Billing 
Engineer 

2 or 5 
respectively 

1+1 
nos. 

Rs. 
15,000/- 

per 
month 

per 
person 

Rs. 
Fifteen 

thousand 
per 

month per 
person 

Full 
duration 

from start of 
work to final 
bill payment 

"Assistant Engineer retired from Government Services who are holding Diploma will be treated at 
par with Graduate Engineer". 
Diploma holder with minimum 10 year relevant experience with a reputed construction co.